De la Salle GRADE 12 BOOK LIST (1 of 2)

2018 - 2019
Booki# Subject
ADA4M
ASM4M
AMU4M
121 BAT4M
12-2 BAT4M
12-3 BBB4M
12-4 CGW4
CGW4
12-5 CHY4U
12-6 ClA4U
12-7 ClA4U
12-8 CLN4U
12-9 CPW4
CPW4U
12-10 ENG4U
12-11 ENG4U
12-12 ENG4U
12413 ENG4U
12-14 ENG4U
1215 ENG4U
12-16 ENG4U
1217 ENG4U
ENG4U

Book Title

DRAMA, MUSIC, MEDIA ARTS
To be provided by the Instructor
To be provided by the Instructor

To be provided by the Instructor
ACCOUNTING

Principles of Financial Accounting w/ WileyPlus
Principles of Financial Accounting Workbook
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
Fundementals of International Business
GEOGRAPHY -WORLD ISSUES

Global Connections Canadian and World Issues: 2nd edition
School will provide resources

HISTORY

The Western Heritage Since 1300 AP* Edition
ECONOMICS

AP Macroeconomics 4th Ed Student Manual

Krugman’s Economic AP by Margaret Ray and David Anderson
Canadian and International Law

POLITICS

Studying Politics: An Introduction to Politcal Science 5th edition
Resources to be provided by school

ENGLISH

Brave New World

Death of a Salesman

Heart of Darkness

Macbeth - Signet

Oxford Dictionary of Current English

Roget's Thesaurus

The Great Gatsby

Waiting for Godot

Course Reading Anthology (to be purchased in September)

NOTE: SUBJECT TO CHANGE

This list includes ALL books/resources to be used this year.

New textbooks and workbooks will be available through: ALPHA Textbooks (416-461-3542)
Some resources are available for Purchase in Sept at the Oaklands Shoppe or via the teacher as noted

ISBN #

777777777
TITTITTT777

777777

9781118932858
9781118982006

9781550771978

9780132069403
777777777

9780134050225

9781561836680

9781429218276
0195420470

9780176531492
TrrririT?

9780060850524
9780141180977
9780141441672
0451526775

9780195425697
9780345447265
9780141389936
9780802144423
7777777777

Notes:

$14 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

$40 Software licensing fee collected in class
$100 music fee collected in class will cover all resources ($100 rental fee is
also collected in class if a student does not have their own instrument)

$14 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

NEW TEXT

NEW TEXT: a 1 Year Subscription for $85 is also available to be purchased
from the teacher. This text is used for both grade 11 and grade 12
Economics

$17 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September
FOR NOVELS: other ISBN's accepted. Teacher will use listed one
NEW TEXT

NEW TEXT

NEW TEXT

You should have this from the previous grade
You should have this from the previous grade

NEW TEXT

$10 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September




De la Salle GRADE 12 BOOK LIST (2 0f 2)

2018 - 2019
1218 ETS4U
1219  ETS4U
1220  ETS4U
1221 ETS4U
1222 ETS4U
1223  ETS4U

ETS4U
1224  FSF4U
1225  FSF4U
1226  FSF4U
1227  FSF4U
1228  FSF4U
1229  FSF4U
1230  HZT4U
12-31 HZT4U
1232 HZT4U
1233 HZT4U
1234 HZTAU
IDP4U
1235  MCV4U
1236 MHF4U
MHF4U
MHF4U
1237 PSK4U
1238 PSK4U
1239  SBMU
1240  SBI4U
1241 SBMU
1242 SBl4U
12443 SBH4U
SBI4U
12-44  SCH4U
12-45  SCH4U
12-46  SPH4U
1247  SPH4U

ENGLISH LITERATURE

King Lear by William Shakespeare

Miss Lonelyhearts and Day of the Locust by Nathanel West
Notes from Underground by Fyodor Dostoyevsky
Slaughterhouse-Five by Kurt Vonnegut

The Metamorphosis and other Stories by Franz Kafka
At Home At the Zoo: Homelife and The Zoo Story
School will provide resources

FRENCH

AP Barron's French Language and Culture

Cyrano De Bergerac + CD Audio MP3 (B1)

Express 12 cahier

Express 12 textbook

L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle

Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary

PHILOSOPHY

Discourse on Method and Meditations on First Philosophy - Fourth Edition
Nichomachean Ethics

Person and Being

Trial and Death of Socrates - Third Edition
Utilitarianism - Second Edition

School will provide resources

BIOTECH

Book(s)/Resources to be provided/sold by school
MATH

Calculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 4th Ed.
Advanced Functions 12

School will provide resources (Book 1)

School will provide resources (Book 2)
KINESIOLOGY

Introduction To Kinesiology (studying Human Movement & Health)
Introduction To Kinesiology Workbook

BIOLOGY

Campbell Biology with Mastering 2nd Edition
MasteringBiology with Pearson Etext

Senior Biology 1 2011

Senior Biology 2 2011

The Brain That Changes ltself

School will provide resources

CHEMISTRY

Chemistry: The Central Science with Mastering Chemistry 13th Ed.
MasteringChemistry with Pearson Etext

PHYSICS

MasteringPhysics with Pearson Etext
Physics:Principles with Applications: 7th Ed. With Mastering Code

NOTE: SUBJECT TO CHANGE

This list includes ALL books/resources to be used this year.
New textbooks and workbooks will be available through: ALPHA Textbooks (416-461-3542)

Some resources are available for Purchase in Sept at the Oaklands Shoppe or via the teacher as noted

1903436591
9780811218221
067973452X
9780440180296
9780241197820
1590205243
7777777777

9781438076034
9782011557452
9781897295151
9781897295144
9782896475872
9780008184568

9780872204201
9780199213610
9780874621600
9780872205543
9780872206052
777777777

T7TTTTITT Y

9780133178579
9780070266360
777777777
7777777777

9780920905517
9780920905487

9780134589947
9780134561707
9781877462597
9781877462603
9780143113102
7777777777

9780321864406
9780134553108

9780321921734
9780321625915

DID NOT RUN IN 2017/18: ANY novel ISBNs accepted

$11 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

NEW TEXT
NEW TEXT

Robert &Collins preferred but ANY acceptable

NEW TEXT:Rene Descartes

NEW TEXT:Aristotle

NEW TEXT:W. Norris Clarke

NEW TEXT:Plato

NEW TEXT:John Stuart Mill

$13 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

$11 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

$7 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September
$9 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

NEW: 2nd ed. USED 1st ed. also accepted

Buy only if using a "used" biology book

from Grade 11 - buy new only

from Grade 11 - buy new only

Course text; required summer reading

$15 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September

keep from Gr. 11
Buy only if using a "used" chemistry book

keep from Gr. 11
Buy only if using a "used" physics book
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