			NOTE: SUBJECT TO CHANGE		
De la Sa	alle GRAD	DE 12 BOOK LIST (1 of 2)	This list includes ALL books/resources to be used this year.		
2018 - 2019			New textbooks and workbooks will be available through: ALPHA Textbooks (416-461-3542) Some resources are available for Purchase in Sept at the Oaklands Shoppe or via the teacher as not		
Book#	Subject	Book Title	ISBN#	Notes:	
		DRAMA, MUSIC, MEDIA ARTS			
	ADA4M	To be provided by the Instructor	777777777	\$14 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
	ASM4M	To be provided by the Instructor	777777777	\$40 Software licensing fee collected in class	
	A B 41 1 4 B 4	To be presided by the leady story	77777777	\$100 music fee collected in class will cover all resources (\$100 rental fee is	
	AMU4M	To be provided by the Instructor ACCOUNTING	77777777	also collected in class if a student does not have their own instrument)	
12-1	BAT4M	Principles of Financial Accounting w/ WileyPlus	9781118932858		
12-1	BAT4M	Principles of Financial Accounting Workbook	9781118982006		
12-2	D/ (1 4 W)	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	3701110302000		
12-3	BBB4M	Fundementals of International Business	9781550771978		
12-3	DDD-IWI	GEOGRAPHY -WORLD ISSUES	3701000771070		
12-4	CGW4	Global Connections Canadian and World Issues: 2nd edition	9780132069403		
12-4	CGW4	School will provide resources	777777777	\$14 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
	OOWT	HISTORY		with the be parentased from see the date defined drieppe in deptember	
12-5	CHY4U	The Western Heritage Since 1300 AP* Edition	9780134050225		
0	011110	ECONOMICS	0100101000220		
12-6	CIA4U	AP Macroeconomics 4th Ed Student Manual	9781561836680	NEW TEXT	
12-0	Sir (10	74 Madiscosilonias 111 Ed Stadolik Mariadi	070100100000	NEW TEXT: a 1 Year Subscription for \$85 is also available to be purchase from the teacher. This text is used for both grade 11 and grade 12	
12-7	CIA4U	Krugman's Economic AP by Margaret Ray and David Anderson	9781429218276	Economics	
12-8	CLN4U	Canadian and International Law	0195420470		
		POLITICS			
12-9	CPW4	Studying Politics: An Introduction to Politcal Science 5th edition	9780176531492		
	CPW4U	Resources to be provided by school	777777777	\$17 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
		ENGLISH		FOR NOVELS: other ISBN's accepted. Teacher will use listed one	
12-10	ENG4U	Brave New World	9780060850524	NEW TEXT	
12-11	ENG4U	Death of a Salesman	9780141180977	NEW TEXT	
12-12	ENG4U	Heart of Darkness	9780141441672	NEW TEXT	
12-13	ENG4U	Macbeth - Signet	0451526775		
12-14	ENG4U	Oxford Dictionary of Current English	9780195425697	You should have this from the previous grade	
12-15	ENG4U	Roget's Thesaurus	9780345447265	You should have this from the previous grade	
12-16	ENG4U	The Great Gatsby	9780141389936	NEW TEXT	
12-17	ENG4U	Waiting for Godot	9780802144423		
	ENG4U	Course Reading Anthology (to be purchased in September)	777777777	\$10 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	

		DE 12 BOOK LIST (2 of 2)	NOTE: SUBJECT TO CHANGE		
2018 - 2019			This list includes ALL books/resources to be used this year.		
		New textbooks and wo		orkbooks will be available through: ALPHA Textbooks (416-461-3542)	
				available for Purchase in Sept at the Oaklands Shoppe or via the teacher as no	
		ENGLISH LITERATURE		DID NOT RUN IN 2017/18: ANY novel ISBNs accepted	
12-18	ETS4U	King Lear by William Shakespeare	1903436591		
12-19	ETS4U	Miss Lonelyhearts and Day of the Locust by Nathanel West	9780811218221		
12-20	ETS4U	Notes from Underground by Fyodor Dostoyevsky	067973452X		
12-21	ETS4U	Slaughterhouse-Five by Kurt Vonnegut	9780440180296		
12-22	ETS4U	The Metamorphosis and other Stories by Franz Kafka	9780241197820		
12-23	ETS4U	At Home At the Zoo: Homelife and The Zoo Story	1590205243		
12-23	ETS4U	School will provide resources	777777777	\$11 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
	2.0.0	FRENCH		The separation will be an earlier enough in copionist	
12-24	FSF4U		9781438076034		
12-24	FSF4U	AP Barron's French Language and Culture Cyrano De Bergerac + CD Audio MP3 (B1)	9782011557452		
12-25	FSF4U FSF4U	Express 12 cahier	9782011557452	NEW TEXT	
12-26	FSF4U	- i ·	9781897295151	NEW TEXT	
		Express 12 textbook		NEW IEXI	
12-28 12-29	FSF4U FSF4U	L'Art de Conjuger Becherelle	9782896475872	Dahart 9 Calling professed but ANIV appointable	
	FSF4U	Robert & Collins Bilingual Dictionary	9780008184568	Robert &Collins preferred but ANY acceptable	
		PHILOSOPHY			
12-30	HZT4U	Discourse on Method and Meditations on First Philosophy - Fourth Edition		NEW TEXT:Rene Descartes	
12-31	HZT4U	Nichomachean Ethics	9780199213610	NEW TEXT:Aristotle	
12-32	HZT4U	Person and Being	9780874621600	NEW TEXT:W. Norris Clarke	
12-33	HZT4U	Trial and Death of Socrates - Third Edition	9780872205543	NEW TEXT:Plato	
12-34	HZT4U	Utilitarianism - Second Edition	9780872206052	NEW TEXT:John Stuart Mill	
		School will provide resources	777777777	\$13 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
		BIOTECH			
	IDP4U	Book(s)/Resources to be provided/sold by school	777777777	\$11 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
		MATH			
12-35	MCV4U	Calculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 4th Ed.	9780133178579		
12-36	MHF4U	Advanced Functions 12	9780070266360		
	MHF4U	School will provide resources (Book 1)	777777777	\$7 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
	MHF4U	School will provide resources (Book 2)	777777777	\$9 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in September	
		KINESIOLOGY			
12-37	PSK4U	Introduction To Kinesiology (studying Human Movement & Health)	9780920905517		
12-37	PSK4U	Introduction To Kinesiology (studying Human Movement & Health)	9780920905487		
	1 CICIO	BIOLOGY	0100020000101		
12-39	SBI4U	1 11	0790124590047	NEW: 2nd ad LISED 1at ad also accented	
12-39	SBI4U SBI4U	Campbell Biology with Mastering 2nd Edition	9780134589947	NEW: 2nd ed. USED 1st ed. also accepted	
		MasteringBiology with Pearson Etext	9780134561707	Buy only if using a "used" biology book	
12-41 12-42	SBI4U SBI4U	Senior Biology 1 2011	9781877462597	from Grade 11 - buy new only from Grade 11 - buy new only	
12-42	SBI4U SBI4U	Senior Biology 2 2011	9781877462603 9780143113102		
12-43		The Brain That Changes Itself		Course text; required summer reading	
	SBI4U	School will provide resources	777777777	\$15 To be purchased from De La Salle School Shoppe in Septembe	
		CHEMISTRY			
12-44	SCH4U	Chemistry: The Central Science with Mastering Chemistry 13th Ed.	9780321864406	keep from Gr. 11	
12-45	SCH4U	MasteringChemistry with Pearson Etext	9780134553108	Buy only if using a "used" chemistry book	
		PHYSICS			
12-46	SPH4U	MasteringPhysics with Pearson Etext	9780321921734	keep from Gr. 11	
12-47	SPH4U	Physics:Principles with Applications: 7th Ed. With Mastering Code	9780321625915	Buy only if using a "used" physics book	